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Bearings

FPAG 900 SKF

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Angular contact, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
INA
NSK

228,600
279,400
247,447
260,553
25,400
266,319
25,400
2,032

3,320

SKF

KG090ARO
L15WA900
CSEGO090

NBA 22825



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384576/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384577/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384578/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/384579/

